Thermalright TY-147 B - Ventilator - 14 cm

- 500 RPM -1300 RPM - 20 dB - 73,6 cfm

U/min - 14 -20 dB(A) - 16.9 ~ 73.6 CFM

Gruppe
Hersteller

Hersteller Art. Nr.

Kihler

Thermalright

TY-147 B
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Hauptmerkmale

Allgemein

Typ

Lufterdurchmesser
Rotationsgeschwindigkeit (min.)
Rotationsgeschwindigkeit (max.)

Gerauschpegel (langsame
Geschwindigkeit)

Gerauschpegel (hohe
Geschwindigkeit)

Maximaler Luftstrom
Spannung

Breite

Tiefe

Hohe

Produktfarbe

Ventilator
14 cm
300 RPM
1300 RPM
14 dB

20 dB

73,6 cfm
5-13V

140 mm
26,5 mm
152 mm
Black, White
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